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

2 Br. home, room' for 2 more up.
Home completely furnished, new re-l- ug

. new range, hw. floors, auto' oil
li. turnace. N t. Oft the market after
titis week. $000. Eve. Ph. '

$18,000. Late built Modern 2 BR home
Cherry Ave Superior fuel for furnace
circulator, ranae and fireplace Phone
8862. Immediate delivery

GOOD three-bedroo- m home. John Call Mr. Holmes. running order Route I, lloxS?Manavule sidewalk, new roof, redecthat anyone could be proud of. io A
gooseberries.- - 1 A. strawberries. 2 A rum) pe pMhup Miuikforated, on five good acres of ' land SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
Heater. Rl I. Sublimity. OrePrice only $7000.walnuts, 1 A. boy sen berries. 44 A.

prunes. 24 A, crop land, balance pas 31 HUDSON Sedan Good tires l4.FINE Irrigated farm. 65 acres. Ex 149 N. High St. Phone 7440 Will take llu In trade for rirrulalae.
- Lost and Found

LOST: Billfold near S Coml. St.
ture with food new fence. Close in on

DOWNTOWN RESTAURANT aewtne machine, or what have yew.pavement.
Call Harold McMlUin with

cellent river bottom soiL 24 acres in
cultivation. 2 drilled 10-i- n. wells, elec-
tric motor, all Irrigation equipped,
one crop of mint will pay for the

Excel, locstlon. includes all Stock, rn. seaaa.phone line. First time offered for containing money and valuable paEd Lukinheal, Salesman
Ed Bvrkit, Realtor Fixtures. Equip. Doing good business.sale. House only 7 yrs. old. narawopa per. Keep money but pleae return I ma i rorq a r"iup except lonaiie

clean. Motor completely overhauled.State Finance Co., Realtors Very low overhead. Call " Elmer" Am- -floor throughout. Four nice bed
room, double plumbing. Basement, undson. papers to P. O. Boa $82. Lavtience

M Pfetfer.153 S. High ' Phone 4121204 N. High it. Phone 5961 sio roro ut. j
rtNE-wlveei- ailer. ptewar quaJtty

$115 nee at 17 Fatrview AveI FARM STOCK EQUIPMENT Burt Picha. Realtor4 B R. all on 1 floor. 2 acres. East I.OST: OlUfoid in Eagle hall Tueaautomatic heat, larre double garage
Recreation cabin 32x22 which als

piece. rrice $10,000.
SEE

Wm. Bliven
L. C. Cooney

REALTORS

All Hwd. floors, 2 baths. Large living PH 3210 3:i7 N High Street ni-t- or an atreet Wed. morning. Mama
4 addreea In billfold Newardcan be used ' for living quarters. Lots

1 $12,700. 12Q A. Good hse. t, bam
W A. In cuM. 40 tons of hay In bem,
40 tena of torn, si la re. two creeks,

room, dining room, utility, raaement. of shrubs and flowers. A reallv nice LOST: Between 24th 4 Itid on
"

1 LARGE house with 3 apt.. 2 small
houses on rear of lot 44x122, Income

fui iuit. rtreplace. double garage,
real buy at 41400 outstanding home and one of Salem's

134 CHEV pickup. $3704 FW
0O1J after 2 p.m.

Waulnl llml Cn
State, iooaeieaf notebook wllh cusone used for irrigation, owner eold

$4009 worth of milk last year. cash. $45 month Price sofMiO North tomer's accounts Hrward Cad well430 Oregon Bidg. Phone 7908 beat suburbans Shown by appoint
ment only $16,500. C. H SANDERS - 231 N. High -- .5434

2 Br. home, new, vacant. A cute
place, auto gaa fir. furnace, attached

rke. Elect, W. heater. Almost G; L
Evening 8916 Service Sta , 24MI Slate I'll 9MOlson SlI Reeve,' Realtors APT. USE.Forkner-Bourn- e Realtors IX)ST in or near Stale theatre.$31,000. 147 A. on Hwy. 90E. North 3 Apt. with 4 sleeping rooms, close945' S. Coml. St. Ph. 4590. Eve 9338 Reward.beat of aoil. .100 A. under Dlow 44 lady s (iruen wrist v. awn.

Call 24510in with good Income, good livingBARGAIN 320 ACRES $100 PER A Joe Spurlock, SalesmanA. timber, family orchard, large hse. quarters.t Just off Highway 99. i North. Level. REWARD: I am leaving a liberalnam, rtiL to grade acnool. rl. s,Ed Lukinbeal, Salesman
Ed Bvrkit, Realtor 1853 N. Capitol St. Ph. 3031loam. Nearly all cult., fenced and Olson & Reeve, Realtors reward at the Golden Arrow to be

paid to the perron returning my topcross fenced. Close to school ac market.
Late mod. $ B. R home, basmt., furn.

bua at door.
Olson & Reeve, Realtors 943 S. Com l St. Ph. 4590. Eve 11090VETERANS, we have a 2 B. R. su coat there2i)B N. High St. Phone 991 burban home w think will pas. Look DUPLEXelec. water yst. Good bam. mach FOUND: Boy" bicytle mar Noith4 R 4t BATH close in. 13700. 943 8. Com l. St. Ph. 4390t- - t over today. On msin tttorofare thru city; corner2 B R I TOME, with 2 rm apt

tarhe'! All sn excel, cond fm0 T Howell school. II. O. Howe. Rl. 2.shed, slloa, family orchard. THIS
FA&M NETTED $10,000 IN CROP THIS4 R. new. ready for occupancy. Onerms. lot. 2 complete bsths. HW firs, fire Box 251. Silverton, Oregon.a 1 A. Elect, equipped water aystem, 184 Acres $16,800VR. Immed. poos. .Only $1O0 per A. Sullivan Realty Co.

3345 Portland Road
place heat. A good buy $14.0uo. Callnear Keiaer for cawn SooOU. rLOBKNtE Ktcka. please call aaS.I 40 acres near --Scio. 40 A. bott 2 flood houses. 2 laree bams. Fam

Ca'i rtrigland.
Biirt Pieha, Realtors

tSil Prrtiand Rd. .' Phone
A 4 yr. old nsce borne In a good

location. Hardwood firs. Air --condi
I have found your purse. May have
by identifying.Phone 3255 Eves. 25103ily orchard. Creek. Springs. 90 to 100

WANTED? Coupe or piekup in good
condition, good rubber Miale prlee tit
first letter or eall A. F. Scovtl. fit. 9.
Box 14. Salem,

WlLLay 'nWVt-li- t
pickup Phone 2442.

WE PAY T0IS!
Get every dime your car Is wss-U-

Cash on the Barrel-Hea- d

"C" SHR0CK
SALEM'S 4Ideal independent Used Car

dealer
N E Corner Church A Chem Pn tTt" Cash for lIgiIt "Car Ph "
'WANTED to Buy Late model

trucks: Pick up, panel, flat beda.
logger and ao on.

International Dealer
JAMES IL M ADEN COMPANY

2955 Siivertoa Road Pnesse 9412$

Mr. Johnson.
SALEM REALTY CO.

REALTORS
SOUTH, near city limits', acretioned. $3000 loan at S. Price $14,600.

loam. bal. level, some timber 8s pea
ture. Yr. spring. All weU fenced. Good
$-r-m. house, concrete fdn.. elec. water
syst.. garage, small barn. Immed. poea.

1X3ST 2 Guernaey heifers, red sndcultivated, bale, pasture and Urn her.
Goad, black soil. On paved hlway and with 1 bedroom house. Electric range red snd white. Last seen ' ml. esst$4900 will Handle. Eve. Phone

and water heater go with the houseoua. , of Keizer Reward. John Hasrhe nr
W. D. Darling. Rt. 2 4UT. Ph. 221IM.C. B. Johnson, Salesman Utility room with trsvs. Some fruit.

149 N. High St. Phone 7640
GROCERY Store aTl stocked and

equipped. Also 2 bed room home for
owners, hardwood floors, bath. living

i gsaoe.

Larsen Home & Loan Co Citv water. Price $5250. COSr: Two tone brown water re- -THE REAL ESTATE
MARKET

Hazel Green District 2 acres onEd Bvrkit, Realtor ghrclusice Listings Personal Service pelant Jacket. Reward. Jack Lee. pti.room, dining room, kitchen, Venetianpaved road with new 3 room house.
Exceptionally good water system.' Lou201 N High St. Phone S941 144 So. Coml St. Ph. 8369. Eve. 7440 blinds, automatic oil heat, electric STRAYED Silver Permian full433 N. High just north of Canter St of fruit and berries. Price $5500. , cooking, basement in store, garage.MODERN $ room Cape Cod home

2 B R . bath, large L.R.. fireolace Phone Eve. -- 45595 Liberty district S acres with 2 bed Price includes buildings, very good

$3200 iTNF1KlHED
2 Arrrs. 4 Rm, house. teth, city

water chicken house, extra lumber.
4S0 KEIZER DUfTRICT

4 Rm bouse, bath, nace shade tree.Terrrs.
IC509 MEW

R-- n htvtrse, 2 BR. Km aes
1 ACRE FARM IJBRRTY

T Rm house. S BR, bath, fireplace.
1 earare. barn. ctiicKen house. A.

berries Ai I mile
eui 212 00

Harder'g Real Estate
5 Etjgewater. Went Salem Ph. SgQ

$18,000. 180 A. IT mTwriM k.
under plow. 30 A. timber, family
orchard, good 4 rm. plastered hse.,
food barn. 14 stanchions. 9 borse

grown female cat with yellow foot on
noae. Answers to name of "Mops v."
Liberal reward for return. $45 N. 22nd
at.

eu.ouu. z a. t'ears, peaches.dinette. 4t kitchen. Wired for range,
i-- water heater, oil heat. Large ga- - room house and outbuildings. About

1 acre of cherries. 1 acre of timber.walnuts, good farm best ofbidg.
It. mL out.rage, - acre: fine black sou with cher stalls, mach. shed. Brooder hae. 24 large walnut trees, some prunes

locstlon. Immediate possession.
McKillop Real Estate

Agency
LOST Young rocker pup. Red.ries, apples, filberts, walmrts. Fine Price $3,500.Olson & Reeve, RealtorsOlson & Reeve, Realtors Name "Chipper." Ph. 4474 eves. Woodsawina;lawn Sc shrubs an paved st. at city Hollywood drive 1 ' acrea with
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

atvie home, modern, clean and neat.
3 Harna, 1 grade "A. 9 poultry houses,
fully cduipped. 430 chickens. 8 cows.

Indicating;
gpoadchicken houses. One hundred ft. well

with elec. aystem. Out buildings in amusement machine route Its new. at
business you want to sell, please3 pig. Immediate possession, good tractive and sensational. Legal every,

where. Operators now making $1000first class shape. House Is $ rooms with
4 bedrooms. Close to school and onterms. Immediate Income. A GOOD 27. Dron

2S. Band the
give us a try. Our sales force' la 1007a
World War 2 veterans.BUT. bua line. This to a real bay for $8500. mo. on $4500 Investment. Exclusive

frsnchise available. Write or phone
Distributors. Business Service Co., 510

$25,000. head60 A. mmt and bean ranch. irriM- -
S.W. 3rd. Room 322 Postla Bidg.. Porttion equipment. $ caaed wells, mint

Sullivan Realty Co.
' 3345 Portland Road

Phone 3255 Fees 2UIJ
WftXTPAYJp to-$8-

000

to owner for

29. Conjunction
30. Obeerved423 S. 12th St. Phone 4855 land 4, Ore.still, large income. Good returns on

m f r r w. r r r wi

Ili-T- "r i w

ej """J "j"tp" 'rw
W vk TTM

il PLUS ACRES HOME"your Investment. $19.500 Tourist court cloae In on 32. Chinese silkExc. soil, on ' paved road about $see v. Sharer 99E Ha 6 rm. live Qtrs. Shows s veryfive or six room house. North part of good return on Investment. Csll Jess 33. Shy
37. ClawIvee Ohmart & Co., Realtors mt. E. Good frontage. Garage A lg.

chicken house. Family orchard. Can
be sub-divid- ed nicely. Don't wait.

Thompson.Salem within IS blocks of business dis-
trict, near bua Must be worth the
price Statesman box 843

Gaiage hse and , A. in Keixer Dist.
Sjrral lg Eng. walnut trees Wired
for ianre Good well. (A real bargain;
r-- ut re sold Imm t

Harold W. Heers
piM P.rtUnd Rds Phone

t'CfiO- - 2 BR. L.R.. kitchen 6c bath.Very .neat and clean on bus line in city.(;' Kilpore Real Estate
J?trit Phone4833r t900VtJlihrt7rini tioni in

C ap tola Dud. Owner must leave state
IrrrmerliatelT Selling at sacrifice House
is - practically new with hardwood
floors, oil furnace. Call Mr. Walters.

Huff Real Estate Co.
REALTORS 970 S. COWL
fione 373 Eve.

lio ijft Nearly new home." tfT'tT 2
B R L. R . kitchen: hardwood floors
In L R. At hill. Full basement, good
fur race Elec. water heater. Attachedgarage Immediate pass Hurry If you
want this it is a dandy.
Flovd Volkel Real Estate
474 Court Phone 3904

477 Court St. Phone 9480 or 4035 Huff Real Estate Co. 39. Prick$20.000 00. '

1 .AT E B UILTP RE- - W AiT H (511 f. '
9 rms with 2 rma. In Base. The best

of everything.
$14,500

IMMEDIATE POSSESSION
New 7 rm. home. Elect, beat

Furnished.
2 lo'a $14,000

Unfurnished 113.000. ,

Willamette Real Estate
172S. Liberty Phone 7113

3 BEDRM HOME, full bamt. garage!
auto, gas heat. Nice location. 2 weekspossess ton. CaU Bergland.

Burt Picha, Realtors
2543 Portland Road Phone 6472

EXTRA" VALUXI
West! Salem. 2 bedrm. bun gaidw.

Newly built, excellent location. Small
house on back of lot. brings additional
income. Price $6000.

Call "Uabby Habemlcht
Joel Hutchison Realtor

455 Court. Phone 7494; Res.

liO OOa 23 A. Peach A Pear orchard. GENERAL REAL ESTATE CO. TO BUY or sell your property see
. L. Bishop, now with Genersl Real paJjifulIyREALTORS 970 S. COWL.close in North. No bidg. Ph. 7770 No. 10 Ladd Bush Bidg. Phone 21549 Ph. 23501 eves. 40. ConformEstate Co.. Ladd A Bush Bidg., Room

10. Phone 7770.Olson & Reeve, Realtors 9', ACRES. S. 7$ ml city center,
room house, com, roof, cement HICK EN INN. real estate and 41. Toward th4 led

943 S. Coml. St. Ph. 4390 FOR Prompt and courteous service 42. Part f aequipment all go. Seats 30, owner can't
handle the business. Living quarter.
Look It over for yourself. $12,000.

f"0R SALE --- T8 acres, nice 7 rm. list your property withfound., large chick house, barn, gar.,
oak trees. Pay for the bldgs.. we win
throw the acreage In. Price $S00O churchFLOYD iVOLKIL RIAL ESTATEmodern home, garage, barn, work

474 Court Phone 3904 4S.T3lrur$2000 down $35 mo.
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